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197907180000
91000

07/18/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

31 747

197907250000
93980

07/25/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

320 848

197907310000
97210

07/31/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

31 907

197907310000
97820

07/31/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS CHUMBLER,
VIVA       ETAL

321 157

197907310000
97950

07/31/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS MOORE,
JUANITA C.
ETAL

321 157


