Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/07; Name= W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197907180000 91000	07/18/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	31	747				
197907250000 93980	07/25/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	320	848				
197907310000 97210	07/31/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	31	907				
197907310000 97820	07/31/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	CHUMBLER, VIVA ETAL	321	157				
197907310000 97950	07/31/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	MOORE, JUANITA C. ETAL	321	157				